
School Mass Schedule (Starting November 13, 2023)

Monday, November 13: All School Mass (Kinder will not go because of their field trip)
Monday, November 27: All School Mass
Monday, December 4: All School Mass (6th & 8th Grade will not go because of their science fair)
Friday, December 8: Immaculate Conception/All School Angel Buddy Mass
Monday, December 11: All School Mass
Monday, January 8: All School Mass
Tuesday, January 16: All School Mass (Middle School will not go because of exams)
Monday, January 22: All School Mass
Monday, January 29: All School Angel Buddy Mass
Monday, February 5: All School Mass
Monday, February 12: All School Mass
Wednesday, February 14: Ash Wednesday / All School Angel Buddy Mass
Tuesday, February 20: All School Mass
Monday, February 26: All School Mass
Monday, March 4: All School Mass (3rd & 4th Grade will not attend Mass because of their Science Fair)

Monday, March 18: All School Mass (Kinder will not go because of their field trip)
Monday, March 25: All School Mass
Tuesday, April 2: All School Mass
Monday, April 8: All School Mass (8th grade will not go because of their class trip)
Monday, April 15: All School Mass
Monday, April 22: All School Mass
Monday, April 29: All School Angel Buddy Mass
Monday, May 6: Light of Leadership Mass/All School Mass
Monday, May 13: All School Mass
Monday, May 20: All School Mass


